
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NATALIA LEE Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 5Y 4/1/2D. Gaiter 540998 5/4130

 2 MINTARO BALE Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 4/1/2K. Hatzi 540566 7/6152

 3 BUSTER HERRERA Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 7P 4/1/1H. Drganc 536161 3/0111

 4 MYSTIC JAZZ Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/3P. Whitford 559414 2/1132

 5 ICENI ARASHI Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Gray 549268 1/0102

 6 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 3/1178

 7 MYSTIC SARAH Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 1Y 5/3G. Whitford 559382 2/1154

 8 STRATOSPHERIC Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 5/2K. Hatzi 533053 3/2142

 9 RARE SPACE Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1Y (FTF)P 5/4M. Gray 554368 1/0126

 10 ICENI HUNTER Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/3104

 11 CAWBOURNE PIN Dropping in grade BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/1D. Gaiter 536450 5/4120

 12 BE FREAKY Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4T. Roberts 550458 1/0142

 13 SILVER MEGHAN Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/3K. Hatzi 559029 2/1139

 14 AVA'S PREDICTION Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 3Y 5/2A. Gaiter 537616 4/2138

 15 DARE TO STRUGGLE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/1S. Slater 542092 5/4132

 16 YES I'M TROUBLE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4L. Drganc 551464 1/0125

 17 TYSON'S CHOICE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8110

 18 BOURBON LOUIE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5/1D. Gaiter 536802 3/2103

 19 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 8Y 2Y 6Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/876

 20 INTERNAL SLASH Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/070

 21 ICE BREAKER Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/4T. Roberts 543685 1/070

 22 SKIRVING Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 8Y 5/2J. Hinton 541291 4/370

 23 MY NAME'S JUDY Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 7Y 7P 5/4R. Dannatt 540098 2/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC JAZZ Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/3P. Whitford 559414 2/1132

 2 ICENI ARASHI Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Gray 549268 1/0102

 3 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 3/1178

 4 MYSTIC SARAH Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 1Y 5/3G. Whitford 559382 2/1154

 5 STRATOSPHERIC Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 5/2K. Hatzi 533053 3/2142

 6 RARE SPACE Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1Y (FTF)P 5/4M. Gray 554368 1/0126

 7 ICENI HUNTER Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/3104

 8 CAWBOURNE PIN Dropping in grade BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/1D. Gaiter 536450 5/4120

 9 BE FREAKY Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4T. Roberts 550458 1/0142

 10 SILVER MEGHAN Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/3K. Hatzi 559029 2/1139

 11 AVA'S PREDICTION Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 3Y 5/2A. Gaiter 537616 4/2138

 12 DARE TO STRUGGLE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/1S. Slater 542092 5/4132

 13 YES I'M TROUBLE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4L. Drganc 551464 1/0125

 14 TYSON'S CHOICE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8110

 15 BOURBON LOUIE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5/1D. Gaiter 536802 3/2103

 16 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 8Y 2Y 6Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/876

 17 INTERNAL SLASH Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/070

 18 ICE BREAKER Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/4T. Roberts 543685 1/070

 19 SKIRVING Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 8Y 5/2J. Hinton 541291 4/370

 20 MY NAME'S JUDY Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 7Y 7P 5/4R. Dannatt 540098 2/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S FLOWER Last start winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 8P 2/1/2L. Drganc 541066 6/4147

 2 VELOCITY DAHLIA Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 2/1/2J. Hinton 544273 8/7232

 3 MY NAME'S DANNY Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 2/1/2L. Robertson 531973 6/5174

 4 REIKO LIVE WIRE 2 Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 2/1/1B. Carswell 530236 14/7196

 5 ROS'S SAPPHIRE Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 2Y 3/1/2P. Slater 544942 6/4193

 6 LOGAN'S HERO Dropping in grade BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 3/1/2S. Slater 542662 8/6154

 7 ON THE AIR 2 Weighted points score BHL, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1H. Drganc 536217 7/1148

 8 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 1Y 3/1/1T. Roberts 528690 12/2148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y MDN 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC BINDI Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4Y 2Y M/1G. Whitford 552994 0/0114

 2 SHAYE JAY Last start placegetter BHL, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y M/1R. Dannatt 554153 0/0112

 3 EBBY HISTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 4Y 6P 3P M/1B. Wilson 555744 0/079

 4 SILVER LILLY Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 8Y 7Y M/1K. Hatzi 559027 0/036

 5 HIGH FLUX Weighted points score HOR, 01/10/2022, R1 8P 8P M/1B. Wilson 552559 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 26 November 2022

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REIKO LIVE WIRE 1 Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 1/2B. Carswell 530236 14/6196

 2 HOJILLA BALE Last start Country winner BHL, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 2/1/2T. Roberts 526102 10/1221

 3 ON THE AIR 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1H. Drganc 536217 7/5148

 4 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 2Y 7Y 4/1/2T. Roberts 528569 9/0130

 5 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 3/1178
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